
UNLOCK UNMATCHED EFFICIENCY
WITH THE SULLIVAN-PALATEK ECC SERIES
ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION COMPRESSORS!

Powered by premium efficiency electric 
motors, our ECC compressors deliver 
consistent and reliable power, significantly 
reducing your energy costs.

UNRIVALED EFFICIENCY

Built to withstand the harshest 
environments, the ECC Series features a 
robust, corrosion-resistant construction 
that ensures longevity and reliability.

RUGGED AND DURABILITY

User-Friendly Design: With advanced, 
intuitive controls and an accessible design, 
maintaining and operating the ECC 
compressors has never been easier.

USER-FRIENDLY OPERATION

Perfect for construction sites, industrial 
manufacturing, mining, shipyards, and more. 
The ECC Series offers adjustable pressure 
settings to meet your specific needs.

VERSATILE APPLICATIONS

Enjoy 100% emission-free operation and 
reduced noise levels with our 
sound-attenuated enclosures – ideal for 
both indoor and outdoor use.

ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY

Benefit from low operating costs and 
minimal maintenance requirements, keeping 
your projects on budget and on schedule.

COST SAVINGS

Are you ready to elevate your construction projects with the ultimate in efficiency, durability, and 
performance? Discover the Sullivan-Palatek ECC Series Electric Construction Compressors – your go-to 
solution for all your compressed air needs!

EXPERIENCE THE POWER OF
INNOVATION AND RELIABILITY

WHY CHOOSE ECC SERIES?



Don't miss out on the opportunity to revolutionize your compressed air supply. The Sullivan-Palatek 
ECC Series Electric Construction Compressors are designed to provide superior performance, 
unmatched durability, and exceptional versatility.

TRANSFORM YOUR OPERATIONS
WITH THE ECC SERIES

ECC MODEL
CAPACITY

(CFM)
PRESSURE

(PSI) HP

UD-H50ECC

SP16-H100ECC

SP20-H200ECC

150

150

150

50

100

200

178

410

810

SP20-H250ECC

SP20-H300ECC

SP32D-H400ECC

150

150

150

250

300

400

960

1100

1438

SP32-450ECC 150 4501570

D185PDKR

D375PHKR

D750PH5CU5

150

150

150

49

134

310

150

375

750

D900PH5CU5

D1600PHCU4

D1600PHCU4

150

150

150

310

535

535

900

1600

1600

D1600PHCU4 150 5351600

DIESEL
PORTABLE HP

ENERGY COST
# of Hours/day
# of Days/Week
# of Weeks/Year
Total # of Hours
Cost of Electricity kW/ hr
Package Power kW

Total Cost to operate

8
5
50
2000
$0.15
95.92

$28,776

ENERGY COST
# of Hours/day
# of Days/Week
# of Weeks/Year
Total # of Hours
Cost of Diesel/Gallon
GPH @100%

Total Cost to operate

8
5
50
2000
$3.50
7.2

$50,400

Contact us today at 219-874-2497 or visit our website 
sullivan-palatek to learn more about the ECC Series and how 
it can benefit your operations.

Upgrade to the ECC Series today and experience 
the difference. Contact us for a demo or to place 
your order now. Join the ranks of industry leaders 
who trust Sullivan-Palatek for their most 
demanding projects.

ACT NOW!

DEPENDABLE BY DESIGN

CAPACITY
(CFM)

PRESSURE
(PSI)

SCAN TO
LEARN MORE

SP16-100 410 CFM @ 150 PSIG D375PHKR 375 CFM @ 150 PSIG


