

# UNLOCK UNMATCHED EFFICIENCY WITH THE SULLIVAN-PALATEK ECC SERIES ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION COMPRESSORS!



# EXPERIENCE THE POWER OF INNOVATION AND RELIABILITY

Are you ready to elevate your construction projects with the ultimate in efficiency, durability, and performance? Discover the Sullivan-Palatek ECC Series Electric Construction Compressors – your go-to solution for all your compressed air needs!

### WHY CHOOSE ECC SERIES?



#### **UNRIVALED EFFICIENCY**

Powered by premium efficiency electric motors, our ECC compressors deliver consistent and reliable power, significantly reducing your energy costs.



#### **USER-FRIENDLY OPERATION**

User-Friendly Design: With advanced, intuitive controls and an accessible design, maintaining and operating the ECC compressors has never been easier.



#### **ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY**

Enjoy 100% emission-free operation and reduced noise levels with our sound-attenuated enclosures – ideal for both indoor and outdoor use.



#### **RUGGED AND DURABILITY**

Built to withstand the harshest environments, the ECC Series features a robust, corrosion-resistant construction that ensures longevity and reliability.



#### **VERSATILE APPLICATIONS**

Perfect for construction sites, industrial manufacturing, mining, shipyards, and more. The ECC Series offers adjustable pressure settings to meet your specific needs.



#### **COST SAVINGS**

Benefit from low operating costs and minimal maintenance requirements, keeping your projects on budget and on schedule.

# TRANSFORM YOUR OPERATIONS WITH THE ECC SERIES

Don't miss out on the opportunity to revolutionize your compressed air supply. The Sullivan-Palatek ECC Series Electric Construction Compressors are designed to provide superior performance, unmatched durability, and exceptional versatility.

ECC MODEL	CAPACITY (CFM)	PRESSURE (PSI)	НР	DIESEL Portable	CAPACITY (CFM)	PRESSURE (PSI)	НР
UD-H50ECC	178	150	50	D185PDKR	150	150	49
SP16-H100ECC	410	150	100	D375PHKR	375	150	134
SP20-H200ECC	810	150	200	D750PH5CU5	750	150	310
SP20-H250ECC	960	150	250	D900PH5CU5	900	150	310
SP20-H300ECC	1100	150	300	D1600PHCU4	1600	150	535
SP32D-H400ECC	1438	150	400	D1600PHCU4	1600	150	535
SP32-450ECC	1570	150	450	D1600PHCU4	1600	150	535

<b>ENERGY COST</b>		<b>ENERGY COST</b>	
# of Hours/day	8	# of Hours/day	8
# of Days/Week	5	# of Days/Week	5
# of Weeks/Year	50	# of Weeks/Year	50
Total # of Hours	2000	Total # of Hours	2000
Cost of Electricity kW/ hr	\$0.15	Cost of Diesel/Gallon	\$3.50
Package Power kW	95.92	GPH @100%	7.2

### **ACT NOW!**

Upgrade to the ECC Series today and experience the difference. Contact us for a demo or to place your order now. Join the ranks of industry leaders who trust Sullivan-Palatek for their most demanding projects.





Contact us today at **219-874-2497** or visit our website **sullivan-palatek** to learn more about the ECC Series and how it can benefit your operations.

